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Dates for the Autumn Term 2017

Tuesday 17th October - Parents’ Evening, 3.30 to 6pm
Thursday 19th October - Parents’ Evening, 5 to 8pm
Friday 20th October - Non pupil Day
Monday 30th October 2017 - Back to school

Thursday 2nd November 2017 - PTA Discos
Thursday 2nd November 2017 - Year 2 trip to Norsey Woods tbc
Friday 3rd November - Year 1 trip to Thorndon Country Park thc
Monday 6th November - individual photos
Thursday 9th November - Year 4 trip to Stansted Airport thc

Thursday 23rd and Friday 24th November - Usborne Book Fair, all day and
after school

Tuesday 28th November - Flu Vaccinations

Wednesday 6th December - FS Performance to parents, 9.30am
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Thursday 7th December - FS Performance to parents, 2pm
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w Friday 8th December - Year 1/2 Performance to parents, 9.30am and 1.30pm w

Tuesday 12th December - Year 3/4 Performance to parents, 9.30am and
1.45pm

w Wednesday 13th December - Year 5/6 Performance to parents, 1.45pm and
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" Thursday 14th December - School Christmas Dinner (Red, Green and Sparkly
Day)

w Friday 15th December - PTA Christmas Fayre
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Wednesday 20th December - Last day of term




